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Product Datasheet

Hexadecanoyl (16,16,16-D3)-L-Carnitine HCI salt, , CAS [[2692623-98-4]]

LAR-71-1746-5

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie
Produktbeschreibung
Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

Formulierung

CAS Nummer

Formel

Hexadecanoyl (16,16,16-D3)-L-Carnitine HCI salt, , CAS [[2692623-
98-4]]

LAR-71-1746-5

71-1746-5

LAR-71-1746-5

Larodan

Biochemikalien
Cl.O=C([0O-])CC(OC(=0)CCCCCCCCCCCCCCO)CIN+I(C)(C)C...
439.09

>98%

Solid

[2692623-98-4]

C23H42D3N0OA4.CIH



